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IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL/CRIMINAL APPELLATE/ORIGINAL JURISDICTION

DIARY No(s) NO. 1263 of 2020

GWALIOR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY . .PETITIONER(S)/
APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

NAGRIK SAHAKARI BANK MARYADIT
GWALIOR . .RESPONDENT (S)

Diary No. 3564-2020, Diary No.6554-2020, Diary No.
17372-2020, Diary No. 19034-2021,Diary No. 5927-2022
Diary No. 17390-2022, Diary No. 31172-2022
Diary No. 31429-2022, Diary No. 31777-2022
Diary No. 32690-2022, Diary No. 33936-2022
Diary No. 35063-2022, Diary No. 39470-2022
Diary No. 41988-2022, Diary No. 42510-2022
Diary No. 2910-2023, Diary No. 8058-2023
Diary No. 9133-2023, Diary No. 9864-2023
Diary No. 10421-2023, Diary No. 11418-2023
Diary No. 11434-2023, Diary No. 11685-2023
Diary No. 12000-2023, Diary No. 12063-2023
Diary No. 12237-2023, Diary No. 12357-2023
Diary No. 12558-2023. Diary No. 12737-2023
Diary No. 12805-2023, Diary No. 12834-2023
Diary No. 12924-2023, Diary No. 12946-2023
Diary No. 12963-2023, Diary No. 12968/2023
Diary No. 13027/2023, Diary No. 13106-2023
Diary No. 13157-2023, Diary No. 13191-2023
Diary No. 13213-2023, Diary No. 13219-2023
Diary No. 13220-2023, Diary No. 13260-2023
Diary No. 13324-2023, Diary No. 13349-2023
Diary No. 13352-2023, Diary No. 13363-2023
Diary No. 13376-2023, Diary No. 13380-2023
Diary No. 13397-2023, Diary No. 13398-2023
Diary No. 13409-2023, Diary No. 13428-2023
Diary No. 13429-2023, Diary No. 13455-2023
Diary No. 13474-2023, Diary No. 13479-2023
Diary No. 13480-2023, Diary No. 13495-2023
Diary No. 13529-2023, Diary No. 13540-2023

Wﬁﬁﬁwm Diary No. 13543-2023, Diary No. 13552-2023
ey Diary No. 13577-2023, Diary No. 13589-2023
rodali ] Diary No. 13598-2023, Diary No. 13616-2023

Diary No. 13619-2023, Diary No. 13624-2023
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Diary No. 13676-2023, Diary No. 13679-2023
Diary No. 13689-2023, Diary No. 13705-2023
Diary No. 13728-2023,Diary No. 13732-2023
Diary No. 13754-2023,Diary No. 13794-2023
Diary No. 13797-2023,Diary No. 13842-2023
Diary No. 13851-2023,Diary No. 13856-2023
Diary No. 13862-2023,Diary No. 13877-2023
Diary No. 13894-2023,Diary No. 13901-2023
Diary No. 13913-2023,Diary No. 13929-2023
Diary No. 13933-2023,Diary No. 13937-2023
Diary No. 13940-2023,Diary No. 13948-2023
Diary No. 13953-2023,Diary No. 13962-2023
Diary No. 13981-2023,Diary No. 13985-2023
Diary No. 13986-2023,Diary No. 13987-2023
Diary No. 13989-2023,Diary No. 13998-2023
Diary No. 13999-2023,Diary No. 14000-2023
Diary No. 14003-2023,Diary No. 14010-2023
Diary No. 14039-2023,Diary No. 14040-2023
Diary No. 14044-2023,Diary No. 14049-2023
Diary No. 14057-2023,Diary No. 14097-2023
Diary No. 14113-2023,Diary No. 14123-2023
Diary No. 14145-2023,Diary No. 14155-2023
Diary No. 14170-2023,Diary No. 14214-2023
Diary No. 14218-2023,Diary No. 14221-2023
Diary No. 14240-2023,Diary No. 14248-2023
Diary No. 14268-2023,Diary No. 14275-2023
Diary No. 14299-2023,Diary No. 14319-2023
Diary No. 14352-2023,Diary No. 14358-2023
Diary No. 14364-2023,Diary No. 14373-2023
Diary No. 14374-2023,Diary No. 14393-2023
Diary No. 14395-2023,Diary No. 14406-2023
Diary No. 14417-2023,Diary No. 14420-2023
Diary No. 14424-2023,Diary No. 14425-2023
Diary No. 14461-2023,Diary No. 14465-2023
Diary No. 14466-2023,Diary No. 14472-2023
Diary No. 14478-2023,Diary No. 14485-2023
Diary No. 14517-2023,Diary No. 14523-2023
Diary No. 14528-2023,Diary No. 14530-2023
Diary No. 14557-2023,Diary No. 14572-2023
Diary No. 14615-2023,Diary No. 14626-2023
Diary No. 14635-2023,Diary No. 14655-2023
Diary No. 14668-2023,Diary No. 14675-2023
Diary No. 14681-2023,Diary No. 14687-2023
Diary No. 14715-2023,Diary No. 14716-2023
Diary No. 14717-2023,Diary No. 14738-2023
Diary No. 14739-2023,Diary No. 14774-2023
Diary No. 14779-2023,Diary No. 14793-2023
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Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
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14804-2023,Diary
14831-2023,Diary
14872-2023,Diary
14876-2023,Diary
14885-2023,Diary
14896-2023,Diary
14904-2023,Diary
14923-2023,Diary
14946-2023,Diary
14950-2023,Diary
14973-2023,Diary
14978-2023,Diary
15041-2023,Diary
15057-2023,Diary
15065-2023, Diary
15117-2023,Diary
15122-2023,Diary
15156-2023,Diary
15169-2023, Diary
15228-2023,Diary
15262-2023,Diary
15290-2023,Diary
15297-2023,Diary
15327-2023,Diary
15346-2023,Diary
15360-2023,Diary
15366-2023, Diary
15391-2023,Diary
15417-2023,Diary
15432-2023,Diary
15477-2023,Diary
15483-2023,Diary
15497-2023,Diary
15512-2023,Diary
15543-2023,Diary
15562-2023,Diary
15592-2023,Diary
15601-2023,Diary
15616-2023,Diary
15646-2023,Diary
15734-2023,Diary
15757-2023,Diary
15776-2023,Diary
15802-2023,Diary
15814-2023,Diary
15820-2023,Diary
15828-2023,Diary

No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.

14809-2023
14848-2023
14873-2023
14878-2023
14889-2023
14902-2023
14918-2023
14939-2023
14947-2023
14960-2023
14976-2023
14991-2023
15054-2023
15063-2023
15111-2023
15120-2023
15151-2023
15168-2023
15220-2023
15244-2023
15287-2023
15291-2023
15321-2023
15337-2023
15352-2023
15362-2023
15389-2023
15397-2023
15426-2023
15438-2023
15481-2023
15490-2023
15510-2023
15539-2023
15545-2023
15569-2023
15594-2023
15604-2023
15620-2023
15728-2023
15747-2023
15765-2023
15789-2023
15813-2023
15816-2023
15822-2023
15831-2023
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Diary No. 15858-2023,Diary No. 15893-2023
Diary No. 15895-2023,Diary No. 15901-2023
Diary No. 15910-2023,Diary No. 15982-2023
Diary No. 15999-2023,Diary No. 16003-2023
Diary No. 16024-2023,Diary No. 16080-2023
Diary No. 16083-2023,Diary No. 16106-2023
Diary No. 16112-2023,Diary No. 16118-2023
Diary No. 16123-2023,Diary No. 16153-2023
Diary No. 16163-2023,Diary No. 16179-2023
Diary No. 16184-2023,Diary No. 16194-2023
Diary No. 16215-2023,Diary No. 16217-2023
Diary No. 16224-2023,Diary No. 16239-2023
Diary No. 16250-2023,Diary No. 16251-2023
Diary No. 16268-2023,Diary No. 16270-2023
Diary No. 16336-2023,Diary No. 16342-2023
Diary No. 16372-2023,Diary No. 16383-2023
Diary No. 16393-2023 ,Diary No. 16398-2023
Diary No. 16421-2023,Diary No. 16457-2023
Diary No. 16458-2023,Diary No. 16459-2023
Diary No. 16461-2023,Diary No. 16505-2023
Diary No. 16530-2023,Diary No. 16549-2023
Diary No. 16561-2023,Diary No. 16575-2023
Diary No. 16581-2023,Diary No. 16591-2023
Diary No. 16599-2023,Diary No. 16602-2023
Diary No. 16603-2023,Diary No. 16605-2023
Diary No. 16609-2023,Diary No. 16620-2023
Diary No. 16642-2023,Diary No. 16646-2023
Diary No. 16688-2023,Diary No. 16700-2023
Diary No. 16711-2023,Diary No. 16722-2023
Diary No. 16759-2023,Diary No. 16767-2023
Diary No. 16768-2023,Diary No. 16771-2023
Diary No. 16783-2023,Diary No. 16785-2023
Diary No. 16804-2023,Diary No. 16825-2023
Diary No. 16831-2023,Diary No. 16859-2023
Diary No. 16896-2023,Diary No. 16909-2023
Diary No. 16913-2023,Diary No. 16915-2023
Diary No. 16946-2023,Diary No. 16954-2023
Diary No. 16965-2023,Diary No. 17008-2023
Diary No. 17018-2023,Diary No. 17046-2023
Diary No. 17062-2023,Diary No. 17066-2023
Diary No. 17074-2023,Diary No. 17079-2023
Diary No. 17084-2023,Diary No. 17085-2023
Diary No. 17092-2023,Diary No. 17106-2023
Diary No. 17134-2023,Diary No. 17141-2023
Diary No. 17175-2023,Diary No. 17176-2023
Diary No. 17189-2023,Diary No. 17207-2023
Diary No. 17216-2023,Diary No. 17225-2023
Diary No. 17235-2023,Diary No. 17245-2023
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Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.

Diary No.
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17250-2023,Diary
17287-2023,Diary
17292-2023,Diary
17320-2023,Diary
17366-2023,Diary
17374-2023,Diary
17385-2023,Diary
17392-2023,Diary
17409-2023,Diary
17457-2023,Diary
17537-2023,Diary
17549-2023,Diary
17627-2023,Diary
17656-2023,Diary
17661-2023,Diary
17671-2023,Diary
17685-2023,Diary
17696-2023,Diary
17743-2023,Diary
17759-2023,Diary
17785-2023,Diary
17839-2023,Diary
17872-2023,Diary
17913-2023,Diary
17922-2023,Diary
17926-2023,Diary
17985-2023,Diary
18021-2023,Diary
18028-2023, Diary
18054-2023,Diary
18062-2023,Diary
18097-2023,Diary
18138-2023,Diary
18168-2023,Diary
18189-2023,Diary
18213-2023,Diary
18245-2023,Diary
18249-2023,Diary
18253-2023,Diary
18260-2023,Diary
18303-2023, Diary
18320-2023,Diary
18338-2023, Diary
18340-2023,Diary
18378-2023,Diary
18383-2023, Diary

18411-2023,Diary

No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.

No.

17258-2023
17290-2023
17297-2023
17343-2023
17370-2023
17378-2023
17390-2023
17394-2023
17413-2023
17487-2023
17546-2023
17607-2023
17653-2023
17659-2023
17662-2023
17675-2023
17688-2023
17736-2023
17747-2023
17783-2023
17804-2023
17868-2023
17912-2023
17921-2023
17925-2023
17940-2023
18008-2023
18022-2023
18036-2023
18055-2023
18067-2023
18103-2023
18162-2023
18186-2023
18208-2023
18215-2023
18248-2023
18250-2023
18258-2023
18265-2023
18307-2023
18325-2023
18339-2023
18374-2023
18382-2023
18385-2023

18427-2023
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Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.
Diary No.

Diary No.
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18436-2023,Diary
18451-2023,Diary
18457-2023,Diary
18469-2023,Diary
18474-2023,Diary
18495-2023,Diary
18508-2023, Diary
18523-2023,Diary
18532-2023,Diary
18570-2023,Diary
18582-2023,Diary
18601-2023,Diary
18606-2023, Diary
18613-2023,Diary
18620-2023,Diary
18635-2023, Diary
18666-2023, Diary
18701-2023,Diary
18729-2023,Diary
18761-2023,Diary
18793-2023,Diary
18807-2023,Diary
18836-2023, Diary
18857-2023,Diary
18869-2023, Diary
18880-2023, Diary
18907-2023,Diary
18950-2023, Diary
18957-2023,Diary
18969-2023, Diary
19000-2023, Diary
19006-2023, Diary
19019-2023,Diary
19068-2023, Diary
19071-2023,Diary
19074-2023,Diary
19094-2023,Diary
19105-2023,Diary
19116-2023,Diary
19166-2023,Diary
19174-2023,Diary
19180-2023,Diary
19205-2023,Diary
19265-2023,Diary
19276-2023,Diary
19280-2023,Diary
19308-2023, Diary

19311-2023,Diary

No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.

No.

18437-2023
18453-2023
18465-2023
18471-2023
18485-2023
18498-2023
18515-2023
18531-2023
18537-2023
18577-2023
18596-2023
18605-2023
18609-2023
18615-2023
18621-2023
18657-2023
18690-2023
18717-2023
18741-2023
18776-2023
18795-2023
18820-2023
18851-2023
18868-2023
18874-2023
18903-2023
18911-2023
18953-2023
18968-2023
18990-2023
19005-2023
19017-2023
19048-2023
19069-2023
19073-2023
19092-2023
19097-2023
19114-2023
19150-2023
19168-2023
19175-2023
19194-2023
19229-2023
19272-2023
19277-2023
19303-2023
19310-2023

19313-2023
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Diary No. 19316-2023,Diary No. 19317-2023

Diary No. 19320-2023,Diary No. 19357-2023

Diary No. 19363-2023,Diary No. 19368-2023

Diary No. 19379-2023,Diary No. 19394-2023

Diary No. 19403-2023,Diary No. 19409-2023

Diary No. 19420-2023,Diary No. 19424-2023

Diary No. 19440-2023,Diary No. 19445-2023

Diary No. 19447-2023,Diary No. 19477-2023

Diary No. 19479-2023,Diary No. 19489-2023

Diary No. 19495-2023,Diary No. 19513-2023

Diary No. 19516-2023,Diary No. 19518-2023

Diary No. 19522-2023,Diary No. 19523-2023

Diary No. 19527-2023,Diary No. 19537-2023

Diary No. 19542-2023,Diary No. 19586-2023

Diary No. 19594-2023,Diary No. 19595-2023

Diary No. 19610-2023,Diary No. 19613-2023

Diary No. 19620-2023,Diary No. 19637-2023

Diary No. 19645-2023,Diary No. 19648-2023

Diary No. 19662-2023,Diary No. 19668-2023

Diary No. 19684-2023,Diary No. 19706-2023

Diary No. 19711-2023,Diary No. 19719-2023

Diary No. 19725-2023,Diary No. 19733-2023

Diary No. 19745-2023,Diary No. 19759-2023

Diary No. 19771-2023,Diary No. 19777-2023

Diary No. 19781-2023,Diary No. 19828-2023

Diary No. 19839-2023,Diary No. 19842-2023

Diary No. 19865-2023,

Diary No. 19869-2023,Diary No. 19925-2023

Diary No. 19944-2023,Diary No. 19947-2023

Diary No. 19948-2023,Diary No. 19969-2023

Diary No. 19972-2023,Diary No. 19975-2023

Diary No. 19987-2023,Diary No. 19997-2023

Diary No. 20007-2023,Diary No. 20009-2023

Diary No. 20019-2023,Diary No. 20029-2023,
Diary No. 20069-2023,Diary No. 20076-2023

Diary No. 20094-2023, Diary No. 20108-2023
Diary No. 20110-2023, Diary No. 20120-2023
Diary No. 20128-2023, Diary No. 20140-2023
Diary No. 20149-2023, Diary No. 20179-2023
Diary No. 20247-2023, Diary No. 20250-2023
Diary No. 20260-2023, Diary No. 20270-2023
Diary No. 20275-2023, Diary No. 20307-2023
Diary No. 20338-2023, Diary No. 20346-2023
Diary No. 20356-2023, Diary No. 20360-2023
Diary No. 20363-2023, Diary No. 20381-2023
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Diary No. 20407-2023, Diary No. 20417-2023
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Diary No. 20451-2023, Diary No. 20456-2023
Diary No. 20464-2023, Diary No. 20471-2023
Diary No. 20495-2023, Diary No. 20508-2023
Diary No. 20514-2023, Diary No. 20521-2023
Diary No. 20527-2023, Diary No. 20539-2023
Diary No. 20541-2023, Diary No. 20542-2023
Diary No. 20547-2023, Diary No. 20548-2023
Diary No. 20553-2023, Diary No. 20557-2023
Diary No. 20565-2023, Diary No. 20568-2023
Diary No. 20582-2023, Diary No. 20591-2023
Diary No. 20601-2023, Diary No. 20615-2023
Diary No. 20675-2023, Diary No. 20677-2023
Diary No. 20685-2023, Diary No. 20694-2023
Diary No. 20697-2023, Diary No. 20715-2023
Diary No. 20728-2023, Diary No. 20738-2023
Diary No. 20741-2023, Diary No. 20764-2023
Diary No. 20806-2023, Diary No. 20810-2023
Diary No. 20813-2023, Diary No. 20815-2023
Diary No. 20818-2023, Diary No. 20838-2023
Diary No. 20845-2023, Diary No. 20859-2023
Diary No. 20864-2023, Diary No. 20867-2023
Diary No. 20876-2023, Diary No. 20887-2023
Diary No. 20901-2023, Diary No. 20908-2023
Diary No. 20927-2023, Diary No. 20933-2023
Diary No. 20956-2023, Diary No. 20994-2023
Diary No. 21036-2023, Diary No. 21069-2023
Diary No. 21095-2023, Diary No. 21225-2023

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

ORDER

Diary Nos. 6554/2020,12924/2023,13495/2023,
18729/2023, 20495/2023, 15228/2023, 16239/2023,
12063/2023, 19495/2023, 20908/2023, 15352/2023

£
o
Q
ol
ie]
£
(%)
£
>
o
(5]
)

Learned counsel for the petitioner(s)/
appellant(s) seek permission to withdraw these
matters.

The instant matters are dismissed as withdrawn.

www.ecourtsindia.com

Diary No. 14572/2023

Learned counsel for the petitioner(s)

D.NO. 1263/2020 Etc.
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submitted that Special Leave Petition (Diary NO.
27356/2022) filed against the same order of the
High Court has been dismissed.

He seeks permission to withdraw the present
matter.

Dismissed as withdrawn.

www.ecourtsindia.com

Diary No. 14991/2023

Learned counsel for the petitioner(s)
submitted that interim order passed by the High
Court was challenged in the present petition. As

after filing of the present petition, the writ

www.ecourtsindia.com

petition itself has been decided, he may be given
liberty to withdraw the present petition with
liberty to challenge the final order passed by the
High Court.

Dismissed as withdrawn with 1liberty, as

prayed for.

£
o
Q
ol
ie]
£
(%)
£
>
o
(5]
)

Diary No. 19092/2023

Learned counsel for the petitioner(s)
submitted that prayer made in the present petition
is for pre arrest bail. After filing of the

Special Leave Petition, the petitioner has been

www.ecourtsindia.com

arrested. Hence, she may be permitted to withdraw
the present petition with Tliberty to move the

appropriate application for regular bail.
D.NO. 1263/2020 Etc.

www.ecourtsindia.com
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Dismissed as withdrawn with liberty, as
prayed for.

Diary No. 19168/2023

Learned counsel for the petitioner(s)
submitted that this matter has become infructuous.

Dismissed as having become infructuous.

www.ecourtsindia.com

Diary No. 20346/2023

Learned counsel for the petitioner(s)
submitted that she may be permitted to withdraw
the present petition as subsequent to filing

thereof, in which interim order 1is under

www.ecourtsindia.com

challenge, the main suit itself has been
dismissed for non-prosecution, for which
restoration application has been filed. She
further submitted that in case the suit is
restored, she may be given permission to file the

petition again in this Court, impugning the same

£
o
Q
ol
ie]
£
(%)
£
>
o
(5]
)

order.
Dismissed as withdrawn with liberty, as
prayed for.

IN REST OF THE MATTERS

Learned counsel for the petitioner(s)/

www.ecourtsindia.com

appellant(s) have pointed out that though the
matters have been listed, showing defects in the

cases filed by them, the files of the cases have

D.NO. 1263/2020 Etc.

www.ecourtsindia.com

This is a True Copy of the court records online. Authenticated @ https://eCourtsindia.com/cnr/SCIN010140442023/truecopy/order-85.pdf




11

www.ecourtsindia.com

not been placed at the defect counter with the
indication about the defects to be cured.

The prayer is that the Registry is directed
to place all the files where defects are there at
the defect counter.

Ordered accordingly.

www.ecourtsindia.com

In some of the matters, the learned counsel
for the petitioner(s)/appellant(s) submitted that
the defects have already been cured, hence, the
matters be directed to be listed in court.

Four weeks’ time 1is g¢granted to cure the

www.ecourtsindia.com

defects in the matter(s), failing which the
matter(s) shall be deemed to be dismissed without
any further reference to this Court.

After the defects are cured, the matter be

processed for listing in Court.

S
o
Q
ol
ie]
£
(%)
£
>
o
(5]
)

.................... J.
[RAJESH BINDAL]

NEW DELHI,

AUGUST 28, 2023.

www.ecourtsindia.com

D.NO. 1263/2020 Etc.

www.ecourtsindia.com
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ITEM NO.1701-2389 COURT NO.11 SECTION IV-A,
XIA,XI,IIC,IVB,IVC,XIIA,XIV,
XVII,IX,IIB,II,IIA,III,X,XVI,
XII

SUPREME COURT OF INDTIA

% RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
é SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s). 1263/2020
g GWALIOR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY Petitioner(s)
g VERSUS
NAGRIK SAHAKARI BANK MARYADIT GWALIOR Respondent(s)

Diary No. 3564-2020, Diary No.6554-2020, Diary No.
17372-2020, Diary No. 19034-2021,Diary No. 5927-2022
Diary No. 17390-2022, Diary No. 31172-2022
Diary No. 31429-2022, Diary No. 31777-2022
Diary No. 32690-2022, Diary No. 33936-2022
Diary No. 35063-2022, Diary No. 39470-2022
Diary No. 41988-2022, Diary No. 42510-2022
Diary No. 2910-2023, Diary No. 8058-2023
Diary No. 9133-2023, Diary No. 9864-2023
Diary No. 10421-2023, Diary No. 11418-2023
Diary No. 11434-2023, Diary No. 11685-2023
Diary No. 12000-2023, Diary No. 12063-2023
Diary No. 12237-2023, Diary No. 12357-2023
Diary No. 12558-2023. Diary No. 12737-2023
Diary No. 12805-2023, Diary No. 12834-2023
Diary No. 12924-2023, Diary No. 12946-2023
Diary No. 12963-2023, Diary No. 12968/2023
Diary No. 13027/2023, Diary No. 13106-2023
Diary No. 13157-2023, Diary No. 13191-2023
Diary No. 13213-2023, Diary No. 13219-2023
Diary No. 13220-2023, Diary No. 13260-2023
Diary No. 13324-2023, Diary No. 13349-2023
Diary No. 13352-2023, Diary No. 13363-2023
Diary No. 13376-2023, Diary No. 13380-2023
Diary No. 13397-2023, Diary No. 13398-2023
Diary No. 13409-2023, Diary No. 13428-2023
Diary No. 13429-2023, Diary No. 13455-2023
Diary No. 13474-2023, Diary No. 13479-2023
Diary No. 13480-2023, Diary No. 13495-2023
Diary No. 13529-2023, Diary No. 13540-2023
Diary No. 13543-2023, Diary No. 13552-2023
Diary No. 13577-2023, Diary No. 13589-2023
Diary No. 13598-2023, Diary No. 13616-2023
Diary No. 13619-2023, Diary No. 13624-2023

www.ecourtsindia.com
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D.NO. 1263/2020 Etc.
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Diary No. 13676-2023, Diary No. 13679-2023
Diary No. 13689-2023, Diary No. 13705-2023
Diary No. 13728-2023,Diary No. 13732-2023
Diary No. 13754-2023,Diary No. 13794-2023
Diary No. 13797-2023,Diary No. 13842-2023
Diary No. 13851-2023,Diary No. 13856-2023
Diary No. 13862-2023,Diary No. 13877-2023
Diary No. 13894-2023,Diary No. 13901-2023
Diary No. 13913-2023,Diary No. 13929-2023
Diary No. 13933-2023,Diary No. 13937-2023
Diary No. 13940-2023,Diary No. 13948-2023
Diary No. 13953-2023,Diary No. 13962-2023
Diary No. 13981-2023,Diary No. 13985-2023
Diary No. 13986-2023,Diary No. 13987-2023
Diary No. 13989-2023,Diary No. 13998-2023
Diary No. 13999-2023,Diary No. 14000-2023
Diary No. 14003-2023,Diary No. 14010-2023
Diary No. 14039-2023,Diary No. 14040-2023
Diary No. 14044-2023,Diary No. 14049-2023
Diary No. 14057-2023,Diary No. 14097-2023
Diary No. 14113-2023,Diary No. 14123-2023
Diary No. 14145-2023,Diary No. 14155-2023
Diary No. 14170-2023,Diary No. 14214-2023
Diary No. 14218-2023,Diary No. 14221-2023
Diary No. 14240-2023,Diary No. 14248-2023
Diary No. 14268-2023,Diary No. 14275-2023
Diary No. 14299-2023,Diary No. 14319-2023
Diary No. 14352-2023,Diary No. 14358-2023
Diary No. 14364-2023,Diary No. 14373-2023
Diary No. 14374-2023,Diary No. 14393-2023
Diary No. 14395-2023,Diary No. 14406-2023
Diary No. 14417-2023,Diary No. 14420-2023
Diary No. 14424-2023,Diary No. 14425-2023
Diary No. 14461-2023,Diary No. 14465-2023
Diary No. 14466-2023,Diary No. 14472-2023
Diary No. 14478-2023,Diary No. 14485-2023
Diary No. 14517-2023,Diary No. 14523-2023
Diary No. 14528-2023,Diary No. 14530-2023
Diary No. 14557-2023,Diary No. 14572-2023
Diary No. 14615-2023,Diary No. 14626-2023
Diary No. 14635-2023,Diary No. 14655-2023
Diary No. 14668-2023,Diary No. 14675-2023
Diary No. 14681-2023,Diary No. 14687-2023
Diary No. 14715-2023,Diary No. 14716-2023
Diary No. 14717-2023,Diary No. 14738-2023
Diary No. 14739-2023,Diary No. 14774-2023
Diary No. 14779-2023,Diary No. 14793-2023
Diary No. 14804-2023,Diary No. 14809-2023
Diary No. 14831-2023,Diary No. 14848-2023
Diary No. 14872-2023,Diary No. 14873-2023
Diary No. 14876-2023,Diary No. 14878-2023
D.NO. 1263/2020 Etc.
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Diary No. 14885-2023,Diary No. 14889-2023
Diary No. 14896-2023,Diary No. 14902-2023
Diary No. 14904-2023,Diary No. 14918-2023
Diary No. 14923-2023,Diary No. 14939-2023
Diary No. 14946-2023,Diary No. 14947-2023
Diary No. 14950-2023,Diary No. 14960-2023
Diary No. 14973-2023,Diary No. 14976-2023
Diary No. 14978-2023,Diary No. 14991-2023
Diary No. 15041-2023,Diary No. 15054-2023
Diary No. 15057-2023,Diary No. 15063-2023
Diary No. 15065-2023,Diary No. 15111-2023
Diary No. 15117-2023,Diary No. 15120-2023
Diary No. 15122-2023,Diary No. 15151-2023
Diary No. 15156-2023,Diary No. 15168-2023
Diary No. 15169-2023,Diary No. 15220-2023
Diary No. 15228-2023,Diary No. 15244-2023
Diary No. 15262-2023,Diary No. 15287-2023
Diary No. 15290-2023,Diary No. 15291-2023
Diary No. 15297-2023,Diary No. 15321-2023
Diary No. 15327-2023,Diary No. 15337-2023
Diary No. 15346-2023,Diary No. 15352-2023
Diary No. 15360-2023,Diary No. 15362-2023
Diary No. 15366-2023,Diary No. 15389-2023
Diary No. 15391-2023,Diary No. 15397-2023
Diary No. 15417-2023,Diary No. 15426-2023
Diary No. 15432-2023,Diary No. 15438-2023
Diary No. 15477-2023,Diary No. 15481-2023
Diary No. 15483-2023,Diary No. 15490-2023
Diary No. 15497-2023,Diary No. 15510-2023
Diary No. 15512-2023,Diary No. 15539-2023
Diary No. 15543-2023,Diary No. 15545-2023
Diary No. 15562-2023,Diary No. 15569-2023
Diary No. 15592-2023,Diary No. 15594-2023
Diary No. 15601-2023,Diary No. 15604-2023
Diary No. 15616-2023,Diary No. 15620-2023
Diary No. 15646-2023,Diary No. 15728-2023
Diary No. 15734-2023,Diary No. 15747-2023
Diary No. 15757-2023,Diary No. 15765-2023
Diary No. 15776-2023,Diary No. 15789-2023
Diary No. 15802-2023,Diary No. 15813-2023
Diary No. 15814-2023,Diary No. 15816-2023
Diary No. 15820-2023,Diary No. 15822-2023
Diary No. 15828-2023,Diary No. 15831-2023
Diary No. 15858-2023,Diary No. 15893-2023
Diary No. 15895-2023,Diary No. 15901-2023
Diary No. 15910-2023,Diary No. 15982-2023
Diary No. 15999-2023,Diary No. 16003-2023
Diary No. 16024-2023,Diary No. 16080-2023
Diary No. 16083-2023,Diary No. 16106-2023
Diary No. 16112-2023,Diary No. 16118-2023
Diary No. 16123-2023,Diary No. 16153-2023
D.NO. 1263/2020 Etc.
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Diary No. 16163-2023,Diary No. 16179-2023
Diary No. 16184-2023,Diary No. 16194-2023
Diary No. 16215-2023,Diary No. 16217-2023
Diary No. 16224-2023,Diary No. 16239-2023
Diary No. 16250-2023,Diary No. 16251-2023
Diary No. 16268-2023,Diary No. 16270-2023
Diary No. 16336-2023,Diary No. 16342-2023
Diary No. 16372-2023,Diary No. 16383-2023
Diary No. 16393-2023 ,Diary No. 16398-2023
Diary No. 16421-2023, D1ary No. 16457-2023
Diary No. 16458-2023,Diary No. 16459-2023
Diary No. 16461-2023,Diary No. 16505-2023
Diary No. 16530-2023,Diary No. 16549-2023
Diary No. 16561-2023,Diary No. 16575-2023
Diary No. 16581-2023,Diary No. 16591-2023
Diary No. 16599-2023,Diary No. 16602-2023
Diary No. 16603-2023,Diary No. 16605-2023
Diary No. 16609-2023,Diary No. 16620-2023
Diary No. 16642-2023,Diary No. 16646-2023
Diary No. 16688-2023,Diary No. 16700-2023
Diary No. 16711-2023,Diary No. 16722-2023
Diary No. 16759-2023,Diary No. 16767-2023
Diary No. 16768-2023,Diary No. 16771-2023
Diary No. 16783-2023,Diary No. 16785-2023
Diary No. 16804-2023,Diary No. 16825-2023
Diary No. 16831-2023,Diary No. 16859-2023
Diary No. 16896-2023,Diary No. 16909-2023
Diary No. 16913-2023,Diary No. 16915-2023
Diary No. 16946-2023,Diary No. 16954-2023
Diary No. 16965-2023,Diary No. 17008-2023
Diary No. 17018-2023,Diary No. 17046-2023
Diary No. 17062-2023,Diary No. 17066-2023
Diary No. 17074-2023,Diary No. 17079-2023
Diary No. 17084-2023,Diary No. 17085-2023
Diary No. 17092-2023,Diary No. 17106-2023
Diary No. 17134-2023,Diary No. 17141-2023
Diary No. 17175-2023,Diary No. 17176-2023
Diary No. 17189-2023,Diary No. 17207-2023
Diary No. 17216-2023,Diary No. 17225-2023
Diary No. 17235-2023,Diary No. 17245-2023
Diary No. 17250-2023,Diary No. 17258-2023
Diary No. 17287-2023,Diary No. 17290-2023
Diary No. 17292-2023,Diary No. 17297-2023
Diary No. 17320-2023,Diary No. 17343-2023
Diary No. 17366-2023,Diary No. 17370-2023
Diary No. 17374-2023,Diary No. 17378-2023
Diary No. 17385-2023,Diary No. 17390-2023
Diary No. 17392-2023,Diary No. 17394-2023
Diary No. 17409-2023,Diary No. 17413-2023
Diary No. 17457-2023,Diary No. 17487-2023
Diary No. 17537-2023,Diary No. 17546-2023
D.NO. 1263/2020 Etc.
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Diary No. 17549-2023,Diary No. 17607-2023
Diary No. 17627-2023,Diary No. 17653-2023
Diary No. 17656-2023,Diary No. 17659-2023
Diary No. 17661-2023,Diary No. 17662-2023
Diary No. 17671-2023,Diary No. 17675-2023
Diary No. 17685-2023,Diary No. 17688-2023
Diary No. 17696-2023,Diary No. 17736-2023
Diary No. 17743-2023,Diary No. 17747-2023
Diary No. 17759-2023,Diary No. 17783-2023
Diary No. 17785-2023,Diary No. 17804-2023
Diary No. 17839-2023,Diary No. 17868-2023
Diary No. 17872-2023,Diary No. 17912-2023
Diary No. 17913-2023,Diary No. 17921-2023
Diary No. 17922-2023,Diary No. 17925-2023
Diary No. 17926-2023,Diary No. 17940-2023
Diary No. 17985-2023,Diary No. 18008-2023
Diary No. 18021-2023,Diary No. 18022-2023
Diary No. 18028-2023,Diary No. 18036-2023
Diary No. 18054-2023,Diary No. 18055-2023
Diary No. 18062-2023,Diary No. 18067-2023
Diary No. 18097-2023,Diary No. 18103-2023
Diary No. 18138-2023,Diary No. 18162-2023
Diary No. 18168-2023,Diary No. 18186-2023
Diary No. 18189-2023,Diary No. 18208-2023
Diary No. 18213-2023,Diary No. 18215-2023
Diary No. 18245-2023,Diary No. 18248-2023
Diary No. 18249-2023,Diary No. 18250-2023
Diary No. 18253-2023,Diary No. 18258-2023
Diary No. 18260-2023,Diary No. 18265-2023
Diary No. 18303-2023,Diary No. 18307-2023
Diary No. 18320-2023,Diary No. 18325-2023
Diary No. 18338-2023,Diary No. 18339-2023
Diary No. 18340-2023,Diary No. 18374-2023
Diary No. 18378-2023,Diary No. 18382-2023
Diary No. 18383-2023,Diary No. 18385-2023
Diary No. 18411-2023,Diary No. 18427-2023
Diary No. 18436-2023,Diary No. 18437-2023
Diary No. 18451-2023,Diary No. 18453-2023
Diary No. 18457-2023,Diary No. 18465-2023
Diary No. 18469-2023,Diary No. 18471-2023
Diary No. 18474-2023,Diary No. 18485-2023
Diary No. 18495-2023,Diary No. 18498-2023
Diary No. 18508-2023,Diary No. 18515-2023
Diary No. 18523-2023,Diary No. 18531-2023
Diary No. 18532-2023,Diary No. 18537-2023
Diary No. 18570-2023,Diary No. 18577-2023
Diary No. 18582-2023,Diary No. 18596-2023
Diary No. 18601-2023,Diary No. 18605-2023
Diary No. 18606-2023,Diary No. 18609-2023
Diary No. 18613-2023,Diary No. 18615-2023
Diary No. 18620-2023,Diary No. 18621-2023
D.NO. 1263/2020 Etc.
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Diary No. 18635-2023,Diary No. 18657-2023
Diary No. 18666-2023,Diary No. 18690-2023
Diary No. 18701-2023,Diary No. 18717-2023
Diary No. 18729-2023,Diary No. 18741-2023
Diary No. 18761-2023,Diary No. 18776-2023
Diary No. 18793-2023,Diary No. 18795-2023
Diary No. 18807-2023,Diary No. 18820-2023
Diary No. 18836-2023,Diary No. 18851-2023
Diary No. 18857-2023,Diary No. 18868-2023
Diary No. 18869-2023,Diary No. 18874-2023
Diary No. 18880-2023,Diary No. 18903-2023
Diary No. 18907-2023,Diary No. 18911-2023
Diary No. 18950-2023,Diary No. 18953-2023
Diary No. 18957-2023,Diary No. 18968-2023
Diary No. 18969-2023,Diary No. 18990-2023
Diary No. 19000-2023,Diary No. 19005-2023
Diary No. 19006-2023,Diary No. 19017-2023
Diary No. 19019-2023,Diary No. 19048-2023
Diary No. 19068-2023,Diary No. 19069-2023
Diary No. 19071-2023,Diary No. 19073-2023
Diary No. 19074-2023,Diary No. 19092-2023
Diary No. 19094-2023,Diary No. 19097-2023
Diary No. 19105-2023,Diary No. 19114-2023
Diary No. 19116-2023,Diary No. 19150-2023
Diary No. 19166-2023,Diary No. 19168-2023
Diary No. 19174-2023,Diary No. 19175-2023
Diary No. 19180-2023,Diary No. 19194-2023
Diary No. 19205-2023,Diary No. 19229-2023
Diary No. 19265-2023,Diary No. 19272-2023
Diary No. 19276-2023,Diary No. 19277-2023
Diary No. 19280-2023,Diary No. 19303-2023
Diary No. 19308-2023,Diary No. 19310-2023
Diary No. 19311-2023,Diary No. 19313-2023
Diary No. 19316-2023,Diary No. 19317-2023
Diary No. 19320-2023,Diary No. 19357-2023
Diary No. 19363-2023,Diary No. 19368-2023
Diary No. 19379-2023,Diary No. 19394-2023
Diary No. 19403-2023,Diary No. 19409-2023
Diary No. 19420-2023,Diary No. 19424-2023
Diary No. 19440-2023,Diary No. 19445-2023
Diary No. 19447-2023,Diary No. 19477-2023
Diary No. 19479-2023,Diary No. 19489-2023
Diary No. 19495-2023,Diary No. 19513-2023
Diary No. 19516-2023,Diary No. 19518-2023
Diary No. 19522-2023,Diary No. 19523-2023
Diary No. 19527-2023,Diary No. 19537-2023
Diary No. 19542-2023,Diary No. 19586-2023
Diary No. 19594-2023,Diary No. 19595-2023
Diary No. 19610-2023,Diary No. 19613-2023
Diary No. 19620-2023,Diary No. 19637-2023
Diary No. 19645-2023,Diary No. 19648-2023
D.NO. 1263/2020 Etc.
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Diary No. 19662-2023,Diary No. 19668-2023

Diary No. 19684-2023,Diary No. 19706-2023

Diary No. 19711-2023,Diary No. 19719-2023

Diary No. 19725-2023,Diary No. 19733-2023

Diary No. 19745-2023,Diary No. 19759-2023

Diary No. 19771-2023,Diary No. 19777-2023

Diary No. 19781-2023,Diary No. 19828-2023

Diary No. 19839-2023,Diary No. 19842-2023

Diary No. 19865-2023,

Diary No. 19869-2023,Diary No. 19925-2023

Diary No. 19944-2023,Diary No. 19947-2023

Diary No. 19948-2023,Diary No. 19969-2023

Diary No. 19972-2023,Diary No. 19975-2023

Diary No. 19987-2023,Diary No. 19997-2023

Diary No. 20007-2023,Diary No. 20009-2023

Diary No. 20019-2023,Diary No. 20029-2023,
Diary No. 20069-2023,Diary No. 20076-2023

Diary No. 20094-2023, Diary No. 20108-2023
Diary No. 20110-2023, Diary No. 20120-2023
Diary No. 20128-2023, Diary No. 20140-2023
Diary No. 20149-2023, Diary No. 20179-2023
Diary No. 20247-2023, Diary No. 20250-2023
Diary No. 20260-2023, Diary No. 20270-2023
Diary No. 20275-2023, Diary No. 20307-2023
Diary No. 20338-2023, Diary No. 20346-2023
Diary No. 20356-2023, Diary No. 20360-2023
Diary No. 20363-2023, Diary No. 20381-2023
Diary No. 20407-2023, Diary No. 20417-2023
Diary No. 20451-2023, Diary No. 20456-2023
Diary No. 20464-2023, Diary No. 20471-2023
Diary No. 20495-2023, Diary No. 20508-2023
Diary No. 20514-2023, Diary No. 20521-2023
Diary No. 20527-2023, Diary No. 20539-2023
Diary No. 20541-2023, Diary No. 20542-2023
Diary No. 20547-2023, Diary No. 20548-2023
Diary No. 20553-2023, Diary No. 20557-2023
Diary No. 20565-2023, Diary No. 20568-2023
Diary No. 20582-2023, Diary No. 20591-2023
Diary No. 20601-2023, Diary No. 20615-2023
Diary No. 20675-2023, Diary No. 20677-2023
Diary No. 20685-2023, Diary No. 20694-2023
Diary No. 20697-2023, Diary No. 20715-2023
Diary No. 20728-2023, Diary No. 20738-2023
Diary No. 20741-2023, Diary No. 20764-2023
Diary No. 20806-2023, Diary No. 20810-2023
Diary No. 20813-2023, Diary No. 20815-2023
Diary No. 20818-2023, Diary No. 20838-2023
Diary No. 20845-2023, Diary No. 20859-2023
Diary No. 20864-2023, Diary No. 20867-2023
Diary No. 20876-2023, Diary No. 20887-2023
Diary No. 20901-2023, Diary No. 20908-2023
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Diary No. 20927-2023, Diary No. 20933-2023
Diary No. 20956-2023, Diary No. 20994-2023
Diary No. 21036-2023, Diary No. 21069-2023
Diary No. 21095-2023, Diary No. 21225-2023

Date : 28-08-2023 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH BINDAL
[IN CHAMBER]

www.ecourtsindia.com

For Parties
Mr. Prabuddha Singh Gour, Adv.
Mr. Sukhamrit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Suresh Kumar Bhan, Adv.
Ms. Ishita M. Puranik, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Swarup, AOR

Mr. K.Parameshwar, AOR
Ms. Arti GUpta, Adv.
Mr. Chinmay Kalgaonka, Adv.
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Mr. P.A. Noor Muhamed, AOR

Mr. Upendra Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

Mr. Sharanagouda Patil, Adv.
For M/s. S-legal Associates

Mr. B S Rajesh Agrajit, Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Goswami, Adv.
Mr. Virendra Mohan, Adv.

Mr. Shyamal Kumar, AOR
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Mr. Ganesh Kumar R., Adv.
Mr. Manjunath Meled, Adv.

Mr. Santanu Ghosh, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Jain, AOR

Ms. Divya Jain, Adv.

Ms. Monica Dhingra, Adv.
Mr. Arun Adlakha, Adv.
Mr. Sagar Saxena, Adv.
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Mr. Harsha Gollamudi, Adv.
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Mr. B. Shravanth Shanker, AOR
Mr. B Yeshwant Raj, Adv.

Mr. Manoj K. Mishra, AOR
Mr. A. Baskar, Adv.

Mr. Umesh Dubey, Adv.
Ms. Pooja Agarwal, Adv.

Mrs. Sakshi kakkar, Adv
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR
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Mr. Aditya Yadav, Adv.
Ms. Palak Mathur, Adv.
Mr. Amol B. Karande, AOR

Mr. Dhruv Surana, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Amit Sthalekar, AOR

Mr. P.R.Kovilan Poongkuntran, Adv.
Ms. Jubli Momalia, Adv.
Mrs. Geetha Kovilan, AOR
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Ms. Swati Ghildiyal, AOR

Ms. Devyani Bhatt, Adv.

Ms. Himanshi Shakya, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Vikrant Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, AOR

Mr. Chandra Prakash, AOR
Ms. Somi Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Singh, Adv.
Mr. C.P. Rajwar, Adv.
Mr. Ramesh Kumar, Adv.
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Mr. Gautam Narayan, Adv.
Ms. Asmita Singh, AOR
Mr. Harshit Goel, Adv.
Ms. Akriti Arya, Adv.
Mr. Siddhant Singh, Adv.

Mr. C.B.Gururaj, Adv.

Mr. Prakash Ranjan Nayak, AOR
Mr. Animesh Dubey, Adv.

Ms. Laxmi Haribhai Nakum, Adv.
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Ms. Rajeshwari Mitra, Adv.
Mr. Sarvesh Singh, AOR
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Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.

Mr. Pawan Kumar Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Pankaj Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, AOR

Mr. Jugul Kishor Gupta, AOR
Ms. Babila K.K., Adv.

Mr. Manish Jain, Adv.

Mr. Chandra Prakash, AOR
Ms. Somi Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Vivek Singh, Adv.

Mr. C.P.Rajwar, Adv.

Ms. Somi Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Alok Singh, Adv.

Mr. Kumar Gaurav, Adv.

Mr. Ankit Borker, Adv.

Mr. Ashish Pratap Singh, Adv.
Mrs. Sweety Dubey, Adv.
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Mr. Atul Kumar, AOR
Ms. Sweety Singh, Adv.
Ms. Sweety Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Pandey, Adv.
Mr. N. Balraj, Adv.
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Mr. Atul Kumar, Aor

Ms. Sweety Singh, Adv.
Ms. Archana Kumari, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Pandey, Adv.

Ms. Nitipriya Kar, Adv.
Ms. Tatini Basu, AOR
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Mr. Rajiv Kataria, Adv.
Ms. Debjani Das Purkayastha, Adv.
For M/S Delhi Law Chambers, AoR

Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, AOR
Ms. Manisha Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Kushwaha, Adv.
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Mr. Jishnu M. L., AOR
Mr. Manan Sanghai, Adv.
Mr. Anoop R, Adv.

Mr.Atul Kumar, AOR
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Sweety Singh, Adv.
Archana Kumari, Adv.
Rahul Pandey, Adv.
N. Balaraj, Adv.

Prabuddha Singh Gaur, Adv.
Ishita M. Puranik, Adv.
Sukhamarit Singh, Adv.
Suresh Kumar Bhan, Adv.

Binay Kumar Das, AOR
Priyanka Das, Adv.

Neha Das, Adv.

Kumudini Priyadarshini, Adv.

Mayank Manish, Adv.
Ravikant, Adv.

Vivek Singh, Adv.
C.P. Rajwar, Adv.
Somi Sharma, Adv.
Ramesh Kumar, Adv.
Chandra Prakash, AOR

Rajesh Sen, Adv.
Vikas Jain, AOR
Shibani Bhattacharjee, Adv.
Arun Jha, Adv.
Kamal Pundhir, Adv.

Sukant Vikram, AOR

Manika Tripathy, AOR
Ashutosh Kaushik, Adv.
Chirantan Saha, Adv.

Dilip Annasaheb Taur, AOR
Amol V Deshmukh, Adv.

Kumar Gaurav, Adv.
Linto K.B., Adv.
Arya Krishnan, Adv.
Tom Joseph, AOR

Manoj, Adv.
Aparna Sinha, AOR

Samar Vijay Singh, AOR
Sabarni Som, Adv.

Vijay K Jain, AOR
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Mr. Sriram P., AOR

Mr. Suvendu Suvasis Dash, AOR
Mr. Satish Pandey, AOR

Mr. B.P. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Shakti Singh Dhakray, Adv.
Mr. Kumar Dushyant Singh, AOR
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Mr. Vikas Mehta, AOR

Mr. Satyajit A. Desai, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav K. Mutyalwar, Adv.
Ms. Anagha S.Desai, AOR

Mr. Pramod Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Pal. Av.

Mr. Mahendra Singh, Adv.
Ms.Kajal Kumari, Adv.

Ms. Shruthii Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Om Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Umang Tripathi, adv.

Ms. Kashari Tempe, Adv.

Mr. Kudan Lal Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, AOR
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Mr Karthik Sundar, Adv.

Mr. Kushagra Singh, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rural Patil, Adv

Ms. Kajal Kumari, Adv.

Mr. Nandeesh, Adv.

Mr. Joseph Zinoson J., Adv.

Mr. Ikshith Singhal, Adv.

Mr. Govinda Raju, Adv.

for M/s. Mukesh Kumar Singh & Co., AOR

£
o
Q
ol
ie]
£
(%)
£
>
o
(5]
)

Mr. Dipesh Singhal, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Shrivastava, AOR

Mr. Anubhav, Adv.

Mr. Yashwant singh Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Pal, Adv.

Mr. Om Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Mahendra singh, Adv.

Mr. Pramod Kumar Singh, Adv.
Ms. Kajal Kumari, Adv.
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Ms. Preeti Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Umang Tripathi, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.
Mr. Harsh Parashar, AOR

Mr. Vikash Chandra shukla, AOR

Mr. Praveen Swarup, AOR

Mr. Samir Ali Khan, AOR
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Ms. Bhavana Duhoon, AOR
Ms. Sougata Ganguly, AOR

Ms. Mahamaya Chatterje, Adv.
Mr. A. Karthik, AOR

Mr. Ramendra Mohan Patnaik, AOR

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, AOR
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Ms. Shalu Sharma, AOR
Ms. Lakshmi Ramamurthy, AOR

Mr. Subhro Sanyal, AoR. (SCLSC)(D.20076/2023)
Mr. Sagar Roy, Adv,

Mr. Shashi Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Deepmala, Adv.

Ms. Swati, Adv.

Ms. Jyoti, Adv.

Mr. Sagar Roy, Adv.

Mr. Shashi Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Nepal Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sandeep Lamba, Adv.
Mr.Om Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Mahendra Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Lamba, Adv.
Mr. Venkatesh Rajput, Adv.
Mr. M.S. Hussain, Adv.
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Mr. Mann Arora, Adv.
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Mr. A Lakshminarayanan, AOR
Mr. Suvendu Suvasis Dash, AOR
Mr. Ashutosh Ghade, AOR
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Mr. Nishesh Sharma, AOR
M/s Nuli & Nuli, AOR

Mr. Shailesh Madiyal, Adv.
Petitioner-in-Person

Mr. Pulkit Tare, AOR
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Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rahul Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Amber Sachdeva, Adv.
Mr. A. Venkatesh, AOR

Mr. Anshul Narayan, Adv.
Mr. Prem Prakash, AOR

Mr. P. Soma Sundaram, AOR

Mr. Ronak Karanpuria, AOR
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Ms. Misha Rohatgi, AOR

Mr. Anand Dilip Langde, AOR
Ms. Sujata Kurdukar, AOR
Mr. Ishaan George, AOR

Mr. Kuldeep Rai, Adv.

Mr. Sabyasachi De, Adv.
Mr. Ranjan Nikhil Dharnidhar, AOR
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Mr. Shovan Mishra, AOR
Ms. Bipasa Tripathy, Adv.

Mr. Devesh Pratap Singh, AOR

Mr. Anshuman Sidharth Nayak, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Kulhare, Adv.

Mr. Tanishq Tyagi, Adv.

Mr. Ritesh Khare, Adv.

Mr. Pawan Kumar Ray, Adv.
Ms. Namrata Chandorkar, Adv.
Mr. Akhilesh, Adv.

Ms. Nikita Anand, Adv.
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Ms. Bina Gupta, AOR
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Mr. Rahul Jain, AoR
Ms. Pallavi Langar, AOR
Mr. Utkarsh Sharma, AOR

Mr. Mrinal Gopal Elker, AOR
Mr. Sushil Tomar, Adv.

Mr. U.B. Chaurasia, Adv.
Ms. Jasmine Chauhan, Adv.
Ms. Shyambhavi, Adv.

Ms. Indra Bhakar, Adv.

Ms. Aarushi Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Saurav Singh, Adv.

Mr. D. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Vineet Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Sharma, adv.

Mr. Vijay Pal, Adv.

Mr. Om Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Mahendra Singh, Adv.
Mr. Vimal Kishore Rastogi, Adv.
Mr. Baij Nath Patel, Adv.
Ms. A. Deepa, Adv.

Ms. Nancy Sinha, Adv.

Ms. Manjula Churasia, Adv.
Mr. Ramesh Thakur, Adv.
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Mr. Anurag Singh, Adv.
Mr. Nilesh Mudgil, Adv.
Mr. Ashish Rana, AOR

Mr. Nikhil Parashar, Adv.

Mr. Manoj K Mishra, AOR
Mr. Vijay Kasana, Adv.
Mr. A. Baskar, Adv.

Mr. Umesh Dubey, Adv.
Ms. Pooja Agarwal, Adv.
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Mr. Dhawesh Pahuja, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Singh, AOR

Mr. Chand Qureshi, AOR
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Mr. Kunal Chatterji, AOR

Ms. Maitrayee Banerjee, Adv.
Mr. Bohit Bansal, Adv.

Mr. Kshitij Singh, Adv.

Mr. Hitesh Kumar Sharma, Adv.
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Mr. S.K. Rajora, Adv.

Mr. Akhileshwar Jha, Adv.
Mr. A. Kumar Chawla, Adv.
Mr. Neeraj Singh, Adv.
Mr. Binay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar, Aor

Mr. Randhir Kumar Ojha, AoR

Mr. Vikash Chandra Shukla, AOR
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Mr. Aman Malik, AOR
Mr. Vikas Rathi, Adv.

Mr. Shubhranshu Padhi, AOR
Ms. Rajeshawari shankar, Adv.

Mr. B.K. Pal, AoR

Mr. Alok Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.
Mr. Mahendra Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Mahendra Singh, Adv.

Mr. Chandan Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Kishor Kumar Pandey, adv.
Mr. Monish Das, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Pal, Adv.

Mr. Rajnish Kumar Jha, AOR
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M/s. V. Maheshwari & Co., AOR
Mr. R. Nedumaran, AoR

Mr. Nishant Sharma, Adv.

S
o
Q
ol
ie]
£
(%)
£
>
o
(5]
)

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, AOR
Mr. Ashish Batra, AOR
Ms. Damini Chawla, AOR

Mr. Dushyant Parashar, AOR (SCLSC)
Mr. Ankolekar Gurudatta, AOR

Mr. Abhay Anand Jena, Adv.

www.ecourtsindia.com

Mr. Subodh S Patil, AOR

Ms. Sakie Jakharia, AOR
Ms. Shankari Mishra, Adv.
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Mr. Arvind Gupta, AOR

Mr. Sahil Tagotra, AOR
Mr. Abhishek Pandey, Adv.
Ms. Abhivyakti Banerjee, Adv.

Mr. G.Sivabalamurugan, AOR

Mr. Vasantha Kumar A, Adv.

Mr. Satender kr vashisha, Adv.
Ms. Ankita goutham, Adv.

Mr. Sanchit Vashithe, Adv.

Mr. Mudit choudry, Adv.
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Dr. Hemant Gupta, A.A.G.

Mr. Samar Vijay Singh, AOR
Ms. Monica Anand Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Payal Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Shivang Jain, Adv.

Ms. Sabarni Som, Adv.

Mr. Parikshit Angadi, Adv.
Mr. Anirudh Sanganeria, AOR
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Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik, Adv
Mr. Kush Goel, Adv.

Mr. Parikshit Parashar, Adv.
Mr. Varun Punia, AOR

Ms. Rashi Bansal, AOR

Ms. Deepanwita Priyanka, AOR
Mr. Satyalipsu Ray, Adv.

Mr. Ritesh Patil, Adv.

Mr. Ashwin Garg, Adv.
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Mr. Mayilsamy K, Adv.
Mr. P. Soma Sundaram, AOR

Mr. Dhananjai Jain, AOR
Ms. Pranaya Kumar Mohapatra, AOR

Ms. Anzu. K. Varkey, AOR
Mr. Kailas U.More, Adv.
Mrs. Nirmala D.Borade, Adv.

www.ecourtsindia.com

Mr. Yatin M. Jagtap, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Kumar Sharma, AOR
Mr. Sharanagouda Patil, Adv.
Mr. Shubham Kunte, Adv.
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Chandra Prakash, AOR
Vivek Singh, Adv.
C.P.Rajwar, Adv.
Somi Sharma, Adv.
Ramesh Kumar, Adv.
Rahul Pal, Adv.

Shehla Chaudhary, Adv.
Md. Anas Chaudhary, Adv.
Iduddin, Adv.

Abhijit Sen Gupta, AOR
vivek Gupta, AOR

Rajat Bhardwaj, AOR
Vikash Chandra Sukla, AOR
Shirish K Deshpande, AoR

Raghunatha Sethupathy B, AOR

S. Sabari Bala Pandian, Adv.
Bharathimohan M, Adv.

Manoj Dwivedi, Adv.
Shashank Singh, AOR

Siddhartha Jha, AOR

Avneesh Arputham, AOR
Ankit Sharma, Adv.

Sushil kumar sharma, Adv.
Pahlad Singh Sharma, AOR
Virendra kumar, Adv.
Manish kumar Mishra, Adv.
Kshitij vedwal, Adv.

Swati, Adv.
Prabhat Kumar, Adv.
Nirmal Chopra, AOR

Soayib Qureshi, AOR
M. Yogesh Kanna, AOR

Mohit Paul, AOR
Krish Kalra, Adv.
Rangoli Seth, Adv.
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Mr. Abhikalp Pratap Singh, AOR
Ms. Aagam Kaur, Adv.
Ms. Yamini Singh, Adv.

Ms. Pranaya Kumar Mohapatra, AOR
Mr. Wajeeh Shafiq, AOR

Mr. Vidhan Vyas, Adv.

Mr. Syed Haider Shah, Adv.
Mr. Abdul Rahim, Adv.

Mr. Kausar Raza Faridi, AOR
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Mr. Vidhan Vyas, Adv.

Mr. Syed Haider Shah, Adv.
Mr. Abdul Rahim, Adv.

Mr. Kausar Raza Faridi, AOR

Mr. Ravi Shnker Jha, Adv.
Ms. Pooja, Adv.

Mr. Purushottam Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Manish Kumar, AOR
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Mr. Siddharth Jain, AOR

Mr. Akarsh Garg, Adv.

Mr. T.N. Durga Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Yudhishir Bharadwaj, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Anoop Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Kumar Singh, AOR

Mr. M Karthiga, Adv.
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Mr. Som Raj Choudhary, AOR
Ms. Kiran Ahlawat, AOR
Ms. Shalini Kaul, AOR

Mr. Amber Dwivedi, Adv.
Mr. Seshatalpa Sai Bandaru, AOR

Mr. Himanshu Sharma, AOR

Ms. Aditi Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Anshita, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Bajaj, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Jasoria, Adv.

Mr. Digvijay Singh Raghav, Adv.
Mr. Arun Kumar, Adv.
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Herinder Kaur Barar, AOR
D Kumanan, AOR

Veshal Tyagi, Adv.

Divya Singh, Adv.

Anish R Shah, AOR
Preshit Vilas Surshe, AOR
Arup Banerjee, AOR

Nitin Mishra, AOR
Randhir Kumar Ojha, AOR
Abhinav Shrivastava, AOR
Subhangi Tuli, AOR
Prashant R. Dahvat, Adv.
Puneet Yadav, Adv.

T.R.B. Sivakumar, Adv.
Shreyas Gacche, Adv.

Pramit Saxena, AOR
Shantanu Sagar, AoR

Gopal Verma, AOR
Umang Verma, Adv.
Manish Verma, Adv.
Sneha Singh, Adv.
Rakesh Ranjan, Adv.
Vanshika, Adv.

Mithu Jain, AOR

Shakul R. Ghatole, Adv.
Vatsalya Vigya, AOR

Rajat Joseph, AOR

Vijay kari singh, Adv.
Hrishikesh Chitaley, Adv.

P Sooma Sundram, AOR

T.V.S. Raghavendra Sreyas, AOR
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Ms. Manju Jetley, AOR

Ms. Tina Garg, AOR

Mr. Rajiv Ranjan Dwivedi, AOR
Mr. Kailas Bajirao Autade, AOR

Mr. Sunil Kumar Sethi, Adv.
Ms. Subasini Sethy, Adv.

Mr. Krishnam Mishra, AOR
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Mr. Ashok Anand, AOR

Mr. R. Satish Kumar, Adv.
Ms. V. Susheatha, Adv.
Mr. P. Soma Sundaram, AOR

Mr. Shekhar G Devasa, Adv.
Mr. Manish Tiwari, Adv.

Ms. Thashmitha Muthanna, Adv.
For M/s Devasa & Co., AOR
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Mr. Sriharsha Peechara, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Kumar Choudhry, AoR

Mr. Duvvuri Subrahmanya Bhanu, Adv.
Ms. Pallavi, Adv.

Ms. Kriti Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Prabodh Kumar, AOR

Mr. Abhishek Kumar Singh, AoR
Ms. Anamika Yadav, Adv.
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Mr. D. Abhinav Rao, AOR
Ms. Prerna Robin, Adv.
Mr. Devadipta Das, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Jajoo, Adv.

Mr. Santhil Jagadeesan, AOR
Mr. G Sivabalamurugan, AOV
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Mr. Niteen Kumar Sinha, AOR

Mr. Mandeep Kalra, AOR
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Ms. Radhika Narula, Adv.
Mr. D. Singh Pundit, Adv.
Mr. S. Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Rishabh Rekhi, Adv.
Ms. Tanya Singh, Adv,

Mr. Aakshish S., Adv.

Mr. C. Singh, adv.

Ms. Anjali Goual, Adv.

Ms. Savita Devi, Adv.
Mr. Shashank Singh, AOR
Mr. Akash Alex, Adv.
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Mr. Avinash Sharma, AOR

Mr. Sriharsha Peechara, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Kumar Choudhry, Aor

Mr. Duvvuri Subrahmanya Bhanu, Adv.
Ms. Pallavi, Adv.

Ms. Kriti Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Satpal Singh, AOR
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Mr. Manohar Pratap, Adv.
Mr. Ajit Kumar Ekka, AOR

Mr. Ronak Karanpuria, AOR

Mr. Rajendra Suryavanshi, Adv.
Mr. Parteek Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K Sharma, AOR

M/s Dharmaprabhas Law Associates, AOR
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Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, AOR
Ms. Manisha Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Kushwaha, Adv.

Mr. Krishna Kumar Singh, AOR
Mr. Krishna Mohan K., AOR

Mr. Krishan Kumar, AoR
Mr. shivam Pandy, adv.
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Mr. Himanshu Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Vaibhav Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Anjul Diwedi, Adv.
Ms. Durga Dutt, AOR
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Mr. Karunakar Mahalik, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

Mr. Shashank Tripathi, AOR
Mr. Kunal Cheema, AOR
Mr. Shivam Dube, Adv.
Mr. Raghav Deshpande, Adv.

Mr. Pranab Prakash, AOR
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Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR

Mr. Ashish Kumar Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Sachin Kumar Verma, Adv.

Mr. Harsh Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. N. B. V. Srinivasa Reddy, Adv.
Mr. Akshat Srivastava, AOR

Mr. Bharat Sood, Adv.

Ms. Miranda Solaman, Adv.
Mr. P. S. Sudheer, AoR

Mr. Shiv Kumar Tripqthi, Adv

Ms. Sheela Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Mukharjee, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Shashi Bhan Shukla, Adv.

Mr. Lav Kumar Agrawal, Adv.

Mrs. Gunjan Gupta, Adv.

Mrs. Usha Garg, Adv.

Mr. Rajender Prasad, AOR
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Mr. Satinder S. Gulati, Adv.
Mr. Raj Kishor Choudhary, AOR
Mr. Mohit Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Akanksha Mehra, AoR

Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar, AOR

Mr. K.C. Jain, Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR
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Mr. Annam Venkatesh, AOR
Mr. A. Lakshminarayanan, AOR
Ms. Mehaak Jaggi, AOR
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Merusagar Samantaray, AoR

S.K. Pabbi, Adv.
Disha Singh, AoR
Shivendu Gaur, Adv.
Ishaan Goerge, AOR

Kailash Prashad Pandey, AOR

Vaibahv Manu Srivastava, AOR

Pai Amit, AOR
Pankhuri Bhardwaj, Adv.
Kushal Dube, Adv.

Tulika Mukherjee, AOR
S Gowthaman, AOR

Vikram Hegde, AOR
Abhinav Hansaraman, Adv.

Sandeep Sudhakar Deshmukh, AOR
Nishant Sharma, Adv.
Akshay Jagtap, Adv.

Anjali Chauhan, Adv.
Aman Singh, Adv.

K Murli Reddy, Adv.
Meenakshi Kalra, AOR

Vikas Upadhyay, AOR
Kaustubh Anshuraj, Adv.
Nitin Gaur, Adv.

Kuber Boddh, Adv.

Arjun Singh Tomar, Adv.
Ankita Kashyap, Adv.

Sachin Pahwa, Adv.
K.R.Satheesh, Adv.

Ritu Kumari Choubey, Adv.
Saloni Sharan, Adv.

Nayan Maggo, Adv.

Kiran Mahato, Adv.
Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR

Ritika Khanna, Adv.
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Ms. Sweta Rani, AOR

Ms. Shashi Kiran , AOR

Ms. Priya Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Shrey Ravi Dambhare, Adv.
Mr. Arjun Sain, Adv.

Ms. Christi Jain, AOR

Mr. T. Harish Kumar, AOR
Mr. Navneet Dugar, Adv.
Mr. Subham Kothari, Adv.
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Ms. Jaspreet Gogia, AOR

Mr. Aishwary Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Gp. Capt. Karan Singh Bhati, AOR
Mr. Hemendra Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Somanadri Goud Katam, AOR
Ms. Mehaak Jaggi, Adv.
Mr. Sirajuddin, Adv.
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Mr. Naveen Sharma, AOR
Ms. Ekta Choudhary, AOR

Ms. Nitipriya Kar, Adv.
Mr. Arun Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Tatini Basu, AOR

Mr. C.B.Gururaj, Adv.

Mr. Prakash Ranjan Nayak, AOR
Mr. Animesh Dubey, Adv.

Ms. Laxmi Haribhai Nakum, Adv.
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Mr. S.R. Setia, AoOR
M/s V. Maheshwari & co., AOR
Mr. Amarjit Singh Bedi, AOR.

Mr. Ranbir Singh Kundu, Adv.
Mr. Vishwa Pal Singh, AOR
Mr. Shashank Gusain, Adv.
Mr. Suraj Pal Singh, Adv.
Mr. Akash, Adv.
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Mr. Raghunatha Sethupathy B, AOR
Mr. Sabari Bala Pandian, Adv.
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Bharathimohan M, Adv.

Mallikarjun S. Mylar, Adv.
Ashok Bannidinni, Adv.
Sujeet Kumar, Adv.

M/s. Bannidinni And Co.

Siddhartha Chowdhury, AOR

Omprakash Ajitsingh Parihar, AOR

Dinesh Bishnoi, Adv.
Dushyant Tiwari, Adv.
Arbind Kumar, Adv.

Anu Gupta, AOR
Shashibhushan P Adgaonkar, AoR

Sunando Raha, Adv.
Pulkit Agarwal, AOR

Kumar Anurag Singh, Adv.
Tulika Mukherjee, AOR
Shwetank Singh, Adv.

Om Narayan Pandey, Adv.
Narendra Bahadur Tiwari, Adv.
Siddharth Gautam, Adv.
Narendra Deo Arya, Adv.

Aman Rastogi, Adv.

Pankaj Sharma, Adv.

Narendra Deo Arya, Adv.
Sanjay Rastogi, AOR

Kailas Bajirao Autade, AOR
Sunil Kumar Sethi, Adv.
Subasini Sethy, Adv.

Bankey Bihari, AOR
Ajay Kumar, Adv.
Kartikeya Gautam, Adv.
Mehul Malhotra, Adv.

V. Maheshwari & Co., AOR

Kilas Bajirao Autade, AOR
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Shalini Kaul, AOR

Sameer Shrivastava, AOR
Yashika Varshney, Adv.
Mohit Gupta, Adv.

A Selvin Raja, AoR
Mehaak Jaggi, AoR
Sushil Balwada, AOR

Pradeep Kumar Yadav, Adv.
Vibhav Chaturvedi, Adv.
Aru Juneja, Adv.

Hunny Juneja, Adv.
Sanjeev Malhotra, AOR

Mohd. Yasin, Adv.
Yamini Bisht, Adv.

S S Bandyopadhyay, Adv.
V K Shukla, Adv.

Riya Soni, Adv.

Rahul Gupta, Adv.

N D Kaushik, Adv.
Satish Kumar, AOR

Satya Mitra, Aor

Sahil Bhalaik, AOR
Tushar Giri, Adv.
Siddharth Anil khanna, Adv.

Sahil Bhalaik, AOR
Tushar Giri, Adv.
Siddharth Anil khanna, Adv.

P.A. Noor Muhamed, AOR
Venkita Subramoniam T.R., AOR
Alakh Alok Srivastava, AOR
Chandan Kumar, Adv.

Sankalp Tiwari, Adv.

S. Thananjayan, AOR

Promila, Adv.
Merline Rachel, Adv.
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Mr. Anilendra Pandey, AOR

Ms. Savita Devi, Adv.
Mr. Shantwanu Singh, AOR

Mr. R.R. Deshpande, AoR
Mr. Ashok Mathur, AoR

Ms. Manpreet Kaur Bhalla, Adv.
Mr. Karan Thakur, Adv.
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Mr. Sunrender Singh Hooda, AoOR
Mr. Archit Upadhyay, AoR

Mr. Sunny Choudhary, AOR
Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.

Ms. M. Venmani, AOR
Mr. Ronak Karanpuria, AoOR

Mr. Manish Ikkaria, Adv.
Mr. Hiren Dasan, AOR
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Mr. Amol Nirmal Kumar Suryawanshi, AOR
Mr. Hiren Dasan, AOR

Mr. P. Soma Sundaram, AOR

Mr. Bibek Tripathi, Adv.

Mr. Arun Singh, Adv.

Ms. Surabhi Shukla, Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. N. B. V. Srinivasa Reddy, Adv.
Mr. P. Soma Sundaram, AOR

Ms. Anzu. K. Varkey, AOR
Mr. Kailas U.More, Adv.
Mrs. Nirmala D.Borade, Adv.
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Mr. Susheel Tomar, Adv.
Mr. Vikrant Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, AOR

Mr. Raj Kishor Choudhary, AOR
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Mr. Harmeet Singh Ruprah, AoR

Mr. Anshuman Siddharth Nayak, AOR
Mr. Rahul Kulhare, Adv.
Mr. Ritwik Choudhury, Adv.
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Ms. Sarah Iqbal, Adv.

Ms. Sakshi Kakkar, AOR
Mr. R karthik, Adv.

Mr. Durga Dutt, AOR

Ms. Deepanwita Priyanka, AOR
Mr. Satyalipsu Ray, Adv.

Mr. Ritesh Patil, Adv.

Mr. Ashwin Garg, Adv.
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Mr. Parmatma Singh, AOR
Mr. Resmul Mitra, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Ranjan, Adv.
Mr. Kartikeya Durrani, Adv.
Mr. Prateek Yadav, AOR

Mr. Om Narayan Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Narendra Bahadur Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. Siddhartha Gautam, Adv.

Mr. Narendra Deo Arya, Adv.

Mr. Aman Rastogi, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Rastogi, AOR

www.ecourtsindia.com

Mr.Shuvodeep Roy, AOR
Mr. Deepayan Dutta, Adv.

Mr. Sharanagouda Patil, AOR

Mr. Chandan Kumar, AOR
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Mr. Ram Kishor Singh yadav, AOR
Mr. Aditya Jain, AOR
Mr. Jose Abraham, AOR
Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary, AOR

Mr. SN Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Naveen Kumar Tripathi, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sriharsha Peechara, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Kumar Choudhry, AOR

Mr. Duvvuri Subrahmanya Bhanu, Adv.

Ms. Pallavi, Adv.
Ms. Kriti Sinha, Adv.
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Mr. Ankur Yadav, AOR

Mr. C.B.Gururaj, Adv.

Mr. Prakash Ranjan Nayak, AOR
Mr. Animesh Dubey, Adv.

Ms. Laxmi Haribhai Nakum, Adv.

Mr .Avinash Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Sumit Kumar, AOR
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Mr. Ganesh Kumar R., AOR

Mr. Sharanagouda Patil, Adv.
Ms. Supreeta Sharangouda, AoR

Mr. V Shyamohan, Adv.
Ms. Anshika Bajpai, Adv.
For M/s. Kmnp Law Aor

Ms. Anantha Narayana M.G., AOR

Mr. Nachiketa Joshi, Aor
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Mr. Pranaya Kumar Mohapatra, AOR

Mr. Shyamal Kumar, AOR

Mr. Jaspreet Singh Rai, Adv.
Mr. Virendra Mohan, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Thakur, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Thakur, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Kumar Singh, AOR
Mr. Ashok Anand, Adv.

Mr. Rajnish kumar singh, Adv.
Mr. Rajan Kumar Singh, Adv.
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Ms. Runamoni Bhuyan, AOR
Mr. Shirish K Deshpande, AOR

Mr. Rakesh Kumar Singh, AOR
Mr. Ashok Anand, Adv.

Mr. Rajnish kumar singh, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Ranjan, Adv.
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Ms. Rajshri Nivuratirao Reddy, AOR

Mr. Harinder Mohan Singh, AOR

Ms. shabana, Adv.
Mr. Utkarsh Singh, Adv.
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Mr. Pulkit Agarwal, AOR
Mr. M. A. Chinnasamy, Aor
Mr. C Raghavendren, Adv.
Mrs. C Rubavathi, Adv.

Ms. Diksha Rai, AOR
Mr. Arijit Dey, Adv.

Mr. Avinash Sharma, AoR
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Mr. Amit, AoR

Ms. Apoorva Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Girish Shankar, Adv.
Ms. Pranaya Goyal, AOR

Mr. Rajeev Kumar Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Ashiwan Mishra, Adv.

Ms. Chandni Arora, Adv.

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, AoR
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Mr. C.B.Gururaj, Adv.

Mr. Prakash Ranjan Nayak, AOR
Mr. Animesh Dubey, Adv.

Ms. Laxmi Haribhai Nakum, Adv.

Dr. Monika Gusain, AOR
Ms. Charu Mathur, AOR

Mr. Aswathi M.K., AoR
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Mr. Som Raj Choudhury, AOR
Mr. Ujjwal Singh, AOR

Mr. Bhaskar Y Kulkarni, AoR
Mr. Abhilash.M.R., Adv.

Mr. Sayooj Mohandas.M, Adv.

Mr. Rajkumar, Adv.
Mr. Vishal Arun, AOR
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Mr. Kaustubh Shukla, AOR
Ms. Manika Jolly, Adv.
Mr. Mainak Sarkar, Adv.

Mr. Sibo Shankar Mishra, Aor
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Mr. Vikas Upadhyay, AOR

Mr. Kaustubh Anshuraj, Adv.
Mr. Nitin Gaur, Adv.

Mr. Kuber Boddh, Adv.

Mr. Arjun Singh Tomar, Adv.
Mr. Ankita Kashyap, Adv.

Mr. Sumanth Nookala, AOR

Ms. Jasmine Damkewala, AOR
Ms. Vaishali Sharma, Adv.
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Mr. Himanshu Bhushan, AoR

Mr. Saksham Maheshwari, AOR

Mr. Sameer Abhyankar, AOR

Ms. Vani Vandana Chhetri, Adv.
Ms. Nishi sangtani, Adv.

Mr. Naman jain, Adv.

Ms. Sugandh Rathore, Adv.
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Mr. A Lakshminarayanan, AOR

Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari, AOR (SCLSC)
Ms. Ekta Choudhary, AoR

Mr. Mahfooz Ahsan Nazki, AOR

Mr. Ashish Prasad, Adv.

Ms. Mukta Datta, Adv.
Mr. Kaustubh Mishra, Adv.
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Mr. Samrat Krishnarao Shinde, AoR

Mr. Sujit Kumar Mishra, AoR
Mr. Arvind Gupta, AoR

Mr. Adil Muneer Andrabi, Aor

Mr. Somanatha Padhan, AOR
Mr. Akash Kakade, Adv.
Mr. Swetab Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Pawan Kaushik, Adv.
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Ms. Yogamaya M.G., Adv.
Mr. M. K. Tripathi, Adv.
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Mr. Rajeev Kumar Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Sundari, Adv.
Mr. Parminder Singh Bhullar, AOR

Mr. Ishaan George, AOR
Mr. Kausar Raza Faridi, Aor

Mr. Sriharsha Peechara, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Kumar Choudhry, Aor

Mr. Duvvuri Subrahmanya Bhanu, Adv.
Ms. Pallavi, Adv.

Ms. Kriti Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek, AoR
Mr. A.N. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Alok Kumar, Adv.
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Mr. Amit Agrawal, AOR

Mr. Avinash Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Sumit Kumar, AOR
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Mr. Ravi Shanker Jha, Adv.
Mr. Purushottam Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Pooja, Adv.

Mr. Manish Kumar, AOR

Mr. C.B.Gururaj, Adv.

Mr. Prakash Ranjan Nayak, AOR
Mr. Animesh Dubey, Adv.

Ms. Laxmi Haribhai Nakum, Adv.

S
o
Q
ol
ie]
£
(%)
£
>
o
(5]
)

Mr. Jugul Kishor Gupta, AOR
Ms. BABILA K.K., Adv.

Mr. Adab Singh Kapoor, AoR

Mr. Amit Kumar Chawla, Adv.
Mr. Mahi Pal Singh, Adv.
Mrs. Manisha Chawla, Adv.
Mr. Akhileshwar Jha, Adv.
Mr. Hitesh Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Vaibhav Joshi, AOR
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Mr. C. K. Sasi, AOR
Ms. Meena K Poulose, Adv.
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Mr. Pankaj Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ranjit Kumar Sharma, AOR

Mr. Ekansh Bansal, Aor
Mr. Sudhanshu Palo, AOR
Mr. Satish Pandey, AOR

Mr. Praveen Kumar Jha, AOR
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Mr. Somesh Chandra Jha, AOR
Mr. Abhigya Kushwah, AOR
Ms. Jayasree Narasimhan, AOR

Ms. Nishita Jagetia, Adv.
Mr. Anandh K, AOR

Mr. Ravi Shanker Jha, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Shanker Jha, Adv.
Ms. Pooja, Adv.

Mr. Purushottam Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Manish Kumar, AOR
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Mr. Vedant Singh, AOR
Mr. Jugul Kishor Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Shwetal Shepal, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Dharmadhikari, Adv.
Mr. Aaditya Aniruddha Pande, AOR
Mr. Bharat Bagla, Adv.

Mr. Sourav Singh, Adv.

Mr. Aditya Krishna, Adv.
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Mr. B. Shravanth Shanker, AOR
Ms. Monalisa Kosaria, Adv.
Mr. B Yeshwanth Raj, Adv.

Mr. Vatsalya Vigya, AOR
Mr. Kumar shivam, Adv.
Mr. Mayank sapre, Adv.
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Mr. Kameshwar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Naresh Kumar, AOR
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Mr. Achyuth K., AOR

Mr. Praveen Chaturvedi, AOR
Mr. Ravi Kumar Tomar, AOR

Mr. Abhishekj Kumar Singh, Aor
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Vishal, Adv.

Mr. Ashish Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Ranjan Dwivedi, AOR
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Mr. Anupam Mishra, Aor
Mr. Tarun Gupta, Aor

Mr. Abhay Anand Jena, AOR
Mr. Vaibhav Joshi, AOR

Mr. Kaushik Poddar, AOR
Mr. Aditya Samaddar, Adv.
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Ms. Awantika Manohar, AOR
Mr. J.M. Khanna, AOR

Ms. Rashmi Singh, AOR
Ms. Anushri Singh, Adv.

Mr. Amitesh Kr. Singh, Adv.
Ms. Priti Kumari, Adv.

Mr. Mrinal Kishor, Adv.

Mr. Mritunjay Kumar Sinha, AOR
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Mr. Sandeep Sudhakar Deshmukh, AOR

Mr. Nishant Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Akshay Jagtap, Adv.

Mr. Bibek Tripathi, Adv.
Ms. Surabhi Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Arun Singh, Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Chaudhary, Adv.
Ms. Neha Malik, AOR
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Mr. Somanatha Padhan, AOR
D.NO. 1263/2020 Etc.
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Prabodh Kumar, AOR
Satpal Singh, Aor
Kunal Cheema, AOR

Shivam Dube, Adv.
Raghav Deshpande, Adv.

Maibam Nabaghanashyam Singh, AOR
Sanjay kumar Dubey, AOR

Rakesh Kumar, Adv.

Preeti Kashyap, Adv.

Saurabh Mishra, AOR

Varun Pandit, Adv.

Lzafeer Ahmad B.F., AOR

Amol NirmalKumar Suryawanshi, AOR
Shekhar Kumar, AOR

V Shyamohan, Adv.

Anshika Bajpai, Adv.

M/s. Kmnp Law Aor

Ashish Kumar Tiwari, AOR
Shreekant Neelappa Terdal, Aor
Umang Shankar, AoR

Ritesh Khare, Adv.

Kumar Ray, adv.

Akhilesh, Adv.

Namrata Chandorkar, Adv.
Nikita Anand, Adv.

Devendra Kumar Shukla, AOR

Devendra Singh, AOR

Rohit Kumar Singh, AOR
Sanjay Sharma, AoR

Sibo Shankar Mishra, Aor
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B.K. Pal, AOR

Rajat Joseph, AOR

Ms Mehaak Jaggi, AOR
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Akanksha Mehra, AOR

Hemant Gupta, Sr. A.A.G.
Akshay Amritanshu, AOR
Ashutosh Jain, Adv.
Samyak Jain, Adv.

Raghav Deshpande, Adv.
Kunal Cheema, AOR

Devesh Pratap Singh, AOR
Sanjay Tyagi, Adv.
Madhvendra Singh, Adv.
Anil Gaur, Adv.

Bhagabati Prasad Padhy, AOR

Shafik Ahmed, Adv.

Anju, Adv.

Ajay Sharma, Adv.

Danish Saifi, Adv.
Swayam Prabha Das, Adv.
Sk Warish Ali, Adv.

V. Elanchezhiyan, Aor

Priyank Upadhyay, AOR

Karan Kapoor, Adv.
Manik Kapoor, Adv.
Srishti Singla, Adv.
Shrey Kapoor, AOR

Shantanu Chaturvedi, Adv.
Nikitha Shenoy, Adv.
M/S. Khaitan & Co. AOR
Hiren Dasan, AOR

Madhumita Bhattacharjee, AOR
Srija Choudhury, Adv.
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Mr. Sudhanshu S. Choudhari, AOR

Ms. Ritu Bhardwaj, Adv.
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, AOR

Mr. P.K. Manohar, AOR
Mr. Sukant Vikram, AOR

Ms. Srishti Singh, AOR
Mr. Ajay Kr. Prajapati, Adv.
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Ms. Shalini Kaul, AOR

Mr. SN Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Naveen Kumar Tripathi, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Kumar Singh, Adv.
Ms. Saroj Tripathi, AOR

Mr. Harinder Mohan Singh, AOR (SCLSC)
Ms. Shabana, Adv.
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Mr. K.Parameshwar, AOR

Ms. kanti, Adv.

Ms. Arti Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Chinmay Kalgaonkar, Adv.

Mr. K.V. Mohan, AOR
Ms. Tessy Varghese, Adv.

Mr. Chinmay Deshpande, Adv.
Mr. Anirudh Sanganeria, AOR
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Mr. Kiran Kumar Patra, AOR
Mr. Chandrashekhar Padhi, Adv.

Ms. Divya Swami, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Swami, AOR

Mr. Anand Kilip Landge, AOR

Mr. Sudhanshu S Choudhari, AOR
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Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, AOR

Mr. Dhruv Kumar Jha, Adv.
Mrs. Anshu Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Niraj Gupta, AOR
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Smarhar Singh, AOR
Shweta Kumari, Adv.
Chinmay Kumar, Adv.
Mohd. Asim, Adv.
Manoj Kumar, Adv.
Pabitra Kumar Biswal, Adv.
Gautam Kumar Laha, Adv.
Durga Devi Panda, Adv.
Harisha S.R., AOR
Adil Muneer Andrabi, AOR
Nitin Saluja, AOR
Soayib Qureshi, AOR
satya Mitra, AOR
Pragya Baghel, AOR
Shirish K Deshpande, AOR
Viresh B Saharya, AOR
Jinendra Jain, Adv.
Vinodh Kanna B.,AOR
Purushothaman Reddy, Adv.
V. Prabhu, Adv.
Shagufa Khan, Adv.

Vatsalya Vigya, AOR
Shakul R. Ghatole, Adv.

Manjeet Chawla, AOR
Usha Pant Kukreti, Adv.

Vikash Chandra Shukla, AoR
Uday B Dube, AOR

Gaurav Goel, AOR

Subhasish Bhowmick, AOR
Kunal Cheema, AOR

Mukund P Unny, AOR
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Mr. Kishor Lambat, Adv.

Ms. Kashmira Lambat, Adv.

Ms. Suja Joshi, Adv.

Mr. Digant Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Yuvraj Nangia, Adv.

Mr. Suraj Gurav, Adv.

For M/s Lambat & Legiteam, AOR

Mr. Shantwanu Singh, AOR

Mr. Kaushik Poddar, AOR
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Mr. Anilendra Pandey, Aor
Mr. Nagarkatti Kartik Uday, AOR
Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, AOR
Mr. Bhargava V Desai, AOR

Ms. Sristi Singh, AOR
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Mr. Aditya Soni, AOR

Ms. Anushree Ptrashit Kapadia, AOR
Mr. Siddharth Sangla, AOR

Mr. N. Rajaraman, AOR

Mr. Himanshu Sharma, AOR

Ms. Diksha Rai, Adv.
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Mr. Sunil Kumar Sharma, AOR
Mr. Prashant Singh, AOR

Ms. Tanya Shree, AOR

Mr. Ritu Raj, Adv.

Mr. Akshay Saxena, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Swami, AOR
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Mr. Atishi Dipankar, AOR

Mr. D. Bharat Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Aman Shukla, Adv.

Mr. M. Chandrakanth Reddy, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Jha, AOR
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Mr. Dhananjay Baijal, AOR

Mr. Rajeev Singh, AOR

Mr. Harisha S.R, AOR

Mr. Pabitra Kumar Biswal, Adv.
Mr. Gautam kumar laha, Adv.

Mrs. Durga Sevi panda, Adv.

Mr. Sachin kumar verma, Adv.

Mr. Venketa Balaji Kodavali, Adv.
Mr. Pankaj Kumar sharma, Adv.

www.ecourtsindia.com

Ms. Rajeshri Nivuratrao Reddy, AOR
Mr. Anand, Adv.
Ms. Shivani Jain, Adv.

Mr. Vipin Kumar Jai, AOR
Mr. Vijay Kasana, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
ORDER
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Diary Nos. 6554/2020,12924/2023,13495/2023,
18729/2023, 20495/2023, 15228/2023, 16239/2023,
12063/2023, 19495/2023, 20908/2023, 15352/2023

Dismissed as withdrawn.

Diary No. 14572/2023

Dismissed as withdrawn in terms of the signed
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order.

Diary No. 14991/2023,Diary No. 19092/2023,
Diary No. 20346/2023

Dismissed as withdrawn in terms of the signed

order with liberty, as prayed for.
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Diary No. 19168/2023

Dismissed as having become infructuous.
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IN REST OF THE MATTERS

Learned counsel for the petitioner(s)/
appellant(s) have pointed out that when the matters
have been 1listed, showing defects in the cases

filed by them, files of the cases have not been

www.ecourtsindia.com

placed at the defect counter with the indication
about the defects to be cured.

The prayer is that the Registry is directed

S

< to place all the files where defects are there at
% the defect counter within one week. Ordered
g accordingly.

Four weeks’ time 1is granted to cure the

defects in the matter(s), failing which the

£ matter(s) shall be deemed to be dismissed without
s
2 any further reference to this Court.
[CHARANJEET KAUR] [VEENA RANI NAGPAL]
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS COURT MASTER (NSH)
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